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Records for Target Number: 

Beginning 11 

11/13/2009 21:41:47 1:14 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

11/14/2009 04:35:32 1:18 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

11/14/2009 04:35:33 1:17 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

07:19:14 0:54 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

07:19:23 0:35 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

08:02:52 0:52 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

08:41:00 0:30 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

08:46:59 0:22 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 

11/14/2009 08:47:00 0:20 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 

11/14/2009 08:47:26 3:33 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 

11/14/2009 10:58:03 0:11 Incoming Call 
Beach2(SW4) 

11/14/2009 10:58:24 0:26 Incoming 
h Plantationl(SW5) 
11/14/2009 11:07:51 0:39 Outgoing 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
S 11/14/2009 11:09:36 0:56 Outgoing 

Plantationl(SW5)4 
11/14/2009 11:09:52 1:03 Outgoing 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 11:11:04 1:12 Outgoing 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11:15:40 0:18 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 280 
11:16:13 0:34 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 280 

11:16:53 0:17 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 280 

11:16:55 0:16 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11:17:29 0:30 Outgoing Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 280 

11:19:11 1:10 Incoming Call 
Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 108 
1.1:31:46 0:43 Outgoing Call 
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11/14/2009 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 13:17:36 0:06 Incoming 

y Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 13:23:36 0:22 Outgoing 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 13:30:50 5:46 Outgoing 
9 2 Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 13:37:38 1:52 Incoming 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 14:33:50 1:02 Outgoing 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 17:12:32 0:46 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 17:32:17 0:37 Incoming Call 

y Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 421 
11/14/2009 17:38:21 0:39 Outgoing Call 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 
11/14/2009117:38:22 0:38 Incoming Call 
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Eing C 

3 240 

3 240 

3 240 

3 240 

3 240 

3 240 

3 240 

3 517 

1 430 

2 280 

1 051 

2 280 

2 280 

1 280 

1 280 

1 280 

2 235 

2 061 

2 503 

2 503 

2 503 

124 

2 124 

1 240 

1 113 

3 421 

1 240 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Answered 

Call FWD- No Reply 

None 
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Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
11/14/2009 17:39:18 5:02 Outgoing Call Answered None 
_Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
11/14/2009 22:51:09 1:33 Incoming Call Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(sw4) 3 240 3 240 
11/15/2009 07:02:40 1:19 Outgoing Call Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(sw4) 3 508 3 508 
11/15/2009 07:09:49 0:02 Outgoing Call • Not Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 2 517 
11/15/2009107:09:59 1:51 Outgoing Call Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(Sw4) 2 517 2 517 
11/15/2009 07:18:17 1:07 Incoming Call Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 2 517 
11/15/2009 08:41:13 0:23 Outgoing Call • Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(sw4) 3 240 3 240 
11/15/2009 09:18:32 0:29 Outgoing Call Answered None 

I Boynton Beach2(sw4) 3 240 3 240 
11/15/2009 09:50:17 0:59 Outgoing Call Answered None 

Boynton Beach2(sw4) 3 240 3 240 
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