

Beginning 11 Records for Target #: [REDACTED]
 Eing C

	11/13/2009	21:41:47	1:14	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD- No Reply
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	04:35:32	1:18	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	04:35:33	1:17	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD- Busy
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)						
y	11/14/2009	07:19:14	0:54	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Repl
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	07:19:23	0:35	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	08:02:52	0:52	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	08:41:00	0:30	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Repl
y	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	08:46:59	0:22	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	3 240		
	11/14/2009	08:47:00	0:20	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - Busy
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)						
	11/14/2009	08:47:26	3:33	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	517	3 517		
	11/14/2009	10:58:03	0:11	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Reply
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)						
h	11/14/2009	10:58:24	0:26	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Not Answered	Outside Home Switc
	[REDACTED]	Plantation1 (SW5)		1	430	1 430		
	11/14/2009	11:07:51	0:39	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	280	2 280		
S	11/14/2009	11:09:36	0:56	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Plantation1 (SW5) 4		1	051	1 051		
	11/14/2009	11:09:52	1:03	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	5 280	2 280		
	11/14/2009	11:11:04	1:12	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	280	2 280		
	11/14/2009	11:15:40	0:18	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Repl
y	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	280	1 280		
	11/14/2009	11:16:13	0:34	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	280	1 280		
	11/14/2009	11:16:53	0:17	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	280	1 280		
	11/14/2009	11:16:55	0:16	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - Busy
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)						
	11/14/2009	11:17:29	0:30	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	280	2 235		
	11/14/2009	11:19:11	1:10	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	108	2 061		
	11/14/2009	11:31:46	0:43	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	503	2 503		
	11/14/2009	13:17:36	0:06	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Repl
y	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	503	2 503		
	11/14/2009	13:23:36	0:22	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	503	2 503		
	11/14/2009	13:30:50	5:46	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	9 2	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	503_2	124		
	11/14/2009	13:37:38	1:52	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		2	124	2 124		
	11/14/2009	14:33:50	1:02	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	240	1 240		
	11/14/2009	17:12:32	0:46	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	113	1 113		
	11/14/2009	17:32:17	0:37	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - No Repl
y	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		1	421	3 421		
	11/14/2009	17:38:21	0:39	Outgoing Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	None
	[REDACTED]	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)		3	240	1 240		
	11/14/2009	17:38:22	0:38	Incoming Call	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Answered	Call FWD - Busy

██████████	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)								
11/14/2009	17:39:18	5:02	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	240			3 240
11/14/2009	22:51:09	1:33	Incoming	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	240			3 240
11/15/2009	07:02:40	1:19	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	508			3 508
11/15/2009	07:09:49	0:02	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Not Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				2	517			2 517
11/15/2009	107:09:59	1:51	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				2	517			2 517
11/15/2009	07:18:17	1:07	Incoming	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				2	517			2 517
11/15/2009	08:41:13	0:23	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	240			3 240
11/15/2009	09:18:32	0:29	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	I Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	240			3 240
11/15/2009	09:50:17	0:59	Outgoing	Call	██████████	██████████	Answered	None	
	Boynton Beach2 (SW4)				3	240			3 240